WARBANT	Volma Page 24458
3533 MTC #24638-DN WARHANT	anis, E. Hodges and Cheryl L. Hodges
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That aka Cheryl L. Stransky, as tenants in common	<u>)n</u>
bareinafter called the grantor, for the consideration nerence	hereinafter-called
Reed F. Blevins and Jean Dieving, mere	is a second assigns, the second assigns,
the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments the certain real property.	ts and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining,
situated in the County of <u>Klamalin</u> und bland	· 영화 전문 · 영화 · 영
	APK according to the official plat thereor
Lots 39 and 40 in Block 7 of ST. FRANCIS FA on file in the office of the County Clerk of	of Klamath County, Oregon
-	TTE COMDANY
MOUNIAIN II	TLE COMPANY scribed in this instrument in violation of applicable land use rument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should
"This instrument will not allow use of the property des	scribed in this instrument in violation of appendix the property should rument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should rument to verify approved uses."
laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting inis inst check with the appropriate city or county planning depart	tment to verify approved uses."
"이 같은 것 같아요. 그는 것 같아요. 그는 것 같아요. 이 것 않아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 것 않아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 것 않아요. 이 있다. 이 것 않아요. 이 것 않아요. 이 있다. 이 있	t the analysis and assigns forever.
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee	e and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns jeternation intee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor mises free from all encumbrances EXCEPT ALL
And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grant is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above granted pre- tion of the seized in the seize of the seize	emises, free from all encumbrances EXCEPT ALL
THOSE OF RECORD AND THOSE APPARENT OF ON TH	ana mai
THE PERCENT AND A DESCRIPTION OF A DESCR	i and parcel thereof against the lawful claims
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except mase en	12.000.00
The true and actual consideration paid for this trues	JUT THE WAY WAY AND AN AND AN AND AND AND AND AND AND A
HENEYAY WAXAYAA AAYAA XAYAAAA XAYAAXXXXXXXXXX	LABER DRAMANA AN WILL AN AND AN AN AN ANNARAN'N' AN AND AN AND AN AN AN AN AN AND AND
Sex XXXX XXXXXXXXXX	the singular includes the plural and all grammatical
In construing this deed and where the context so red changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof c	quires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof c In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this in	apply equally to corporations <u>December</u> , 19 90;
if a cornorate grantor, it has caused its nume to be sign	astrument this <u>4011</u> day of <u>becchoose</u> and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
order of its board of directors.	Mun 2. Noche
mutte of ODECON	- Denis E. Hodges
STATE OF OREGON, ) County of <u>Klamath</u> ) ss.	<u>Charge &amp; Atransky</u> Cheryl L. Stransky
<u>December 4</u> , 19 90.	Cheryl L. Stlansky
Personally appeared the above named	, 2019년 1월 2 1월 2019년 1월 2 1월 2019년 1월 2
Denis E. Hodges	
Cheryl L. Stransky	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument	, 이상, 또 가지 않는 것 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 있다. 같은 것은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같
to be their voluntary act and deed.	한 성격 홍준 가슴 가슴 가슴 가 너무 많을 것을 수 있다.
Before me: SI	TATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.
	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me mis
Notary Public for Oregon	, 19, 09, nresident; and by,
Thomas III III	, iy, oy, president, and by, secretary of
and the market	corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
DANA M. NIELSEN a NOTARY PUBLIC-GREGON	· ㅋㅋㅋㅋ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(120)/99	Notary Public for Oregon
Wy commission	My commission expires: (SEAL)
Denis E. Hodges & Cheryl L. Stransky	STATE OF OREGON,
2001 Reclamation	county of ss.
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	I certify that the within instrument was
I CLUMMA DIL	received for record on the <u>10th</u>
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	
GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS Reed F. Blevins & Jean Blevins	ady of, and moondad
<u>Reed F. Blevins &amp; Jean Blevins</u> 26447 Lookout-RockyPoint	at 12:16o'clock _ P. M., and recorded
GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS Reed F. Blevins & Jean Blevins	at <u>12:16o'clock</u> <u>P</u> M., and recorded space RESERVED in book <u>M90</u> on page <u>24458</u> or as file/reel number <u>23533</u>
GRANDR'S NAME AND ADDRESS   Reed F. Blevins & Jean Blevins   26447 Lookout-RockyPoint   Klamath Falls, OR 97601   GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	at <u>12:16o'clock</u> <u>P</u> M., and recorded space RESERVED in book <u>M90</u> on page <u>24458</u> or as file/reel number <u>23533</u> Record of Deeds of said county.
GRANDR'S MARE AND ADDRESS   Reed F. Blevins & Jean Blevins   26447 Lookout-RockyPoint   Klamath Falls, OR 97601   GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	at <u>12:16o'clock P</u> M., and recorded in book <u>M90</u> on page <u>24458</u> or at file/reel number <u>23533</u> Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of Count
GRANDRES MARE AND ADDRESS   Reed F. Blevins & Jean Blevins   26447 Lookout-RockyPoint   Klamath Falls, OR 97601   GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS   Anter reconlag rours b:   SAME AS GRANTEE	at <u>12:16o'clock</u> <u>P</u> M., and recorded space RESERVED in book <u>M90</u> on page <u>24458</u> or a: tor file/reel number <u>23533</u> Record of Deeds of said county.
GRANDR'S NAME AND ADDRESS   Reed F. Blevins & Jean Blevins   26447 Lookout-RockyPoint   Klamath Falls, OR 97601   GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS   Anter recording return B:   SAME AS GRANTEE   NAME, ADDRESS. ZIP	at <u>12:16o'clock _P</u> M., and recorded in book <u>M90</u> on page <u>24458</u> or as file/reel number <u>23533</u> RECORDERS USE Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of Count affixed.
GRANDRES MARE AND ADDRESS   Reed F. Blevins & Jean Blevins   26447 Lookout-RockyPoint   Klamath Falls, OR 97601   GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS   Anter reconlag rours b:   SAME AS GRANTEE	at <u>12:16o'clock P. M.</u> , and recorded in book <u>M90</u> on page <u>24458</u> or as file/reel number <u>23533</u> Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of Count affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
GRANDR'S NAME AND ADDRESS   Reed F. Blevins & Jean Blevins   26447 Lookout-RockyPoint   Klamath Falls, OR 97601   GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS   Anter recording return B:   SAME AS GRANTEE   NAME, ADDRESS. ZIP	at <u>12:16o'clock _P</u> M., and recorded in book <u>M90</u> on page <u>24458</u> or as file/reel number <u>23533</u> Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of Count affixed. <u>Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk</u> Recording Office BOCK ulare Mullindar Deput
CRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS	at <u>12:16o'clock _P</u> M., and recorded in book <u>M90</u> on page <u>24458</u> or as file/reel number <u>23533</u> RECORDERS USE Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of Count affixed.